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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:53.21 111:54.94
1) Korotovskikh, Dana 2) Mitchell, Emma 3) Treadwell, Emma 4) Foster, Shannon

26.0429.43

    B2 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:56.08 41:58.10
1) Sindhi, Megan 2) Rodriguez, Clara 3) Stavrou, Bella 4) Mathis, Sydney

25.2630.24

    A3 Jmu Club Swimming-VA 1:57.95 21:57.00
1) Viricochea, Michelle 2) Loch, Kaylin 3) Cohen, Jessica 4) Nice, Olivia

27.0429.24

    A4 Duke Club Swim-NC 2:01.01  1:57.95
1) Crater, Stephanie 2) Zou, Trudy 3) McVey, Aimee 4) Putney, Sarah

27.0431.67

    A5 William & Mary Swim Club-VA 2:02.63  NT
1) Cole, Natalie 2) Hricay, Morgan 3) Graves, Morgan 4) Montagna, Sarah

24.1132.0135.6330.88

    A6 UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2:02.79  2:00.00
28.4532.25

    A7 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 2:04.38  NT
28.6228.9834.6932.09

    A8 George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA 2:08.08  2:02.94
1) Fletcher, Danielle 2) Dye, Stephanie 3) Polansky, Abigail 4) Saab, Nicole

1:10.26

    B9 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 2:08.34  NT
30.9029.5535.8232.07

    A10 Umw Club Swim-VA 2:10.97  NT
1) Bower, Em 2) Frye, Kaylee 3) Pryor, Alli 4) O'Connor, Sofia

28.3229.0037.7335.92

    A11 Wvu Swim Club-WV 2:11.00  2:00.20
1) McMillen, Kerrigan 2) Russell, Grace 3) Gilroy, Kaleigh 4) Zapisek, Madison

27.4832.52

    B12 Duke Club Swim-NC 2:11.67  NT
29.9730.4535.1336.12

    B13 UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2:13.24  2:30.00
28.2433.6236.9834.40

    A14 Unc-Greensboro-NC 2:15.92  NT
1) Lyons, Julia 2) Heckman, Courtney 3) Sever, Taylor 4) Cato, Sarah

32.2230.9936.1036.61

    A15 Christopher Newport University-VA 2:18.48  NT
1) Jatzcak, Janetta 2) Herbig, Ashley 3) Woolard, Hannah 4) Siebor, Stephanie

28.0730.9941.1138.31

    B16 Wvu Swim Club-WV 2:19.90  2:15.68
1) McMillen, Hannah 2) Baylor, Shalyn 3) Koschuk, Olivia 4) Neuenschwander, Christine

28.1831.9243.4536.35

    B17 Vcu Swim Club-VA 2:23.14  NT
1) Pegram, Rebecca 2) James, Sandy 3) Brandt, Lindsay 4) Eddy, Sara

1:09.3637.9035.88

    B18 Umw Club Swim-VA 2:25.68  NT
1) Butchers, Alexis 2) Keane, Kelly 3) Alston, Hope 4) Spicka-Proffit, Gemma

31.0031.2038.5444.94
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Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:35.65 111:39.30
1) Cudahy, Dylan 2) Burns, Michael 3) Rothemich, Brian 4) Healey, Matthew 20

21.3323.8926.2124.22

    B2 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:39.98 41:41.35
1) Carroll, Zach 2) Klena, Will 3) Flatin, Lachlan 4) Duffy, Tristin

21.9924.8027.5925.60

    A3 Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1:40.42 21:37.07
1) Davidson, Matthew C 18 2) Libby, Corbin L 19 3) Rice, Caleb B 19 4) Mallory, Zach A 19

23.0925.9027.2424.19

    A4 George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA 1:41.38  1:42.41
1) Bock, Gavin 2) Izadpanah, Mason 3) Kearney, Patrick 4) Talavera, Javier

22.2525.1328.4325.57

    A5 Wvu Swim Club-WV 1:41.98  1:47.89
1) Van Tassell, Mason 2) Serrano Laguna, Manuel 3) Hepfer, Daniel 4) Hermann, Jordan

23.6524.7027.2426.39

    A6 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 1:42.32  NT
22.3023.1828.2628.58

    A7 William & Mary Swim Club-VA 1:44.39  NT
1) Larsen, Jacob 2) Miagkov, Ignat 3) Chiriboga, Javier 4) Vanik, Alexander

23.4024.3329.6427.02

    A8 Old Dominion University-VA 1:44.47  1:40.73
1) Neale, Keegan 21 2) Weisenstein, Luke 21 3) Difazio, Michael 21 4) Speri, Philip 21

23.4024.5829.5826.91

    B9 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 1:44.55  NT
23.2025.4428.2327.68

    A10 Duke Club Swim-NC 1:44.83  1:45.00
24.1525.6627.8627.16

    A11 Jmu Club Swimming-VA 1:44.84  1:42.00
1) Kauffman, Joseph 2) Ludwig, Raymond 3) Kettlewell-Sites, Sam 4) Giuliano-Dunn, Liam

25.3423.7829.5926.13

    B12 Jmu Club Swimming-VA 1:45.13  1:52.00
1) Cervarich, Brantley 2) Cordts, Robby 3) Chenault, Calvin 4) Rackham, Dallin

23.2926.1829.8025.86

    A13 UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1:46.50  1:45.00
23.9725.6631.5425.33

    B14 Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1:49.02  1:45.00
1) Blasko, Jay A 18 2) Dilena, Christian P 19 3) Boehme, Robert J 18 4) Sonnen, Matt D 20

22.9326.1130.1729.81

    A15 Vcu Swim Club-VA 1:49.29  NT
1) Pace, Robert 2) Thorum, Keaton 3) Crabb, James 4) Hua, Brian

23.9424.3033.5327.52

    B16 William & Mary Swim Club-VA 1:55.57  NT
1) Harsche, Lucas 2) Bouharoun, James 3) Shuckrow, Zachary 4) McCleery, Will

23.0728.5431.6032.36

    B17 Old Dominion University-VA 1:56.26  NT
1) King, Brennan 21 2) Rademacher, John 20 3) Neal, Jacob 21 4) Laugle, Benjamin 21

24.2829.3633.2529.37

    A18 Umw Club Swim-VA 1:59.90  NT
1) Elliott, Stephen 2) Milnes, Zachary 3) Hagn, Jack 4) Glover, James

25.2026.7432.2535.71

    B19 Vcu Swim Club-VA 2:01.23  NT
1) Lilly, Brian 2) Molina, Christopher 3) English, Grey 4) Hammond, Kyle

25.7627.5636.1431.77
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Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 McSorley, Caitlin 2:05.20 92:07.00
33.1032.2731.0728.76

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Shannon, Siena 2:06.56 42:12.00
32.5432.5932.1529.28

William & Mary Swim Club-VA3 Montagna, Sarah 2:07.44 32:10.00
33.3733.4131.6728.99

Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Reverte, Claudia 2:09.03 22:03.00
34.3833.8631.8228.97

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 215 May, Ashley 2:09.07 12:10.00
33.0733.0532.3630.59

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Korotovskikh, Dana 2:09.21  2:15.00
34.0233.8632.1529.18

William & Mary Swim Club-VA7 Moriarty, Giovi 2:09.98  2:10.00
34.2733.4532.4729.79

Jmu Club Swimming-VA8 Jorgensen, Sarah 2:11.69  2:06.00
33.7233.9333.5130.53

Jmu Club Swimming-VA9 Shotwell, Kathleen 2:13.21  2:10.00
35.2835.1533.6029.18

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2110 Redmond, Sarah 2:15.81  2:20.00
35.4235.5834.1930.62

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA11 Brennan, Lauren 2:15.90  2:20.00
34.5535.5835.0630.71

William & Mary Swim Club-VA12 Barrett, Cate 2:16.02  2:30.00
34.8234.2935.0131.90

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2113 Blankinship, Gretchen 2:16.86  2:19.41
35.8435.4133.8931.72

Club Swim at Uva-VA14 Brownell, Bridget 2:18.66  2:20.00
37.2636.2934.3830.73

Christopher Newport University-VA15 Luetkenhaus, Kelly 2:19.56  NT
36.1837.3035.4030.68

William & Mary Swim Club-VA16 Hricay, Morgan 2:21.24  2:10.49
38.4137.1034.8730.86

Jmu Club Swimming-VA17 Perrone, Julia 2:22.91  2:19.00
1:13.5636.3333.02

Jmu Club Swimming-VA18 Meyers, Meghan 2:24.42  2:18.00
35.9637.4637.3833.62

William & Mary Swim Club-VA19 Leersnyder, Angela 2:25.23  2:17.50
39.0838.4436.0731.64

Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Meyer, Claire 2:28.93  2:20.00
38.4539.1137.7633.61

Wvu Swim Club-WV21 Neuenschwander, Christine 2:29.46  2:10.08
40.3640.3437.3531.41

Duke Club Swim-NC22 Prakash, Simran 2:30.12  2:28.00
40.6040.1336.7632.63

Vcu Swim Club-VA23 Eckerd, Anna 2:31.65  NT
40.3941.3437.9232.00

Unc-Greensboro-NC24 Lambe, Emily 2:35.28  NT
41.9041.4638.1433.78

Old Dominion University-VA 2125 Atkinson, Madeline 2:39.14  2:36.01
45.1943.1938.4932.27

Old Dominion University-VA 2126 Marigliano, Emma 3:05.95  3:13.35
48.2150.2646.4841.00
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Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 181 Davidson, Matthew C 1:44.76 9NT
26.9026.4826.6224.76

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 192 Jaynes, MJ 1:48.23 41:49.19
27.3727.8627.3425.66

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 183 Boehme, Robert J 1:49.83 31:45.91
27.7828.5228.0225.51

Wvu Swim Club-WV4 Serrano Laguna, Manuel 1:50.26 21:48.47
28.1528.1428.0325.94

Club Swim at Uva-VA5 Rothemich, Brian 1:50.73 11:55.98
29.4928.6827.6024.96

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Blindenbach, Jacob 1:52.76  1:51.00
29.8629.5028.3125.09

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 187 Karre, Paul 1:54.19  1:58.00
30.5729.2228.0826.32

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA8 Luttrel, Cole 1:55.48  1:55.00
31.2129.5728.6226.08

Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Rossbach, John 1:55.65  1:55.00
30.9929.9328.4426.29

Club Swim at Uva-VA10 DiMeglio, David 1:55.67  1:45.07
31.0730.2028.3426.06

Duke Club Swim-NC11 Smith, Ben 1:55.74  1:56.00
29.9730.1628.9726.64

Club Swim at Uva-VA12 Horter, Drew 1:56.55  1:58.00
31.3030.4628.7026.09

Club Swim at Uva-VA13 Remigino, Matthew 1:57.68  1:56.00
31.4930.6229.0526.52

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1814 Blasko, Jay A 2:01.77  NT
32.0631.9030.4127.40

Jmu Club Swimming-VA15 Bowen, Zachary 2:04.18  NT
30.3132.6631.9629.25

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA16 Taub, Zach 2:06.03  1:56.00
31.9332.7431.9529.41

Old Dominion University-VA 2117 Laugle, Benjamin 2:07.24  2:15.11
33.5032.8832.3428.52

Old Dominion University-VA 2118 Neal, Jacob 2:07.44  1:59.70
32.2633.1033.5028.58

Old Dominion University-VA 2019 Rademacher, John 2:10.39  2:05.18
35.8433.6532.9127.99

Wvu Swim Club-WV20 Krauss, Ethan 2:16.61  NT
39.1236.4532.5028.54

William & Mary Swim Club-VA21 Harsche, Lucas 2:17.02  2:06.00
37.9636.0233.3329.71

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 19--- Lawrence, Wade P SCR  NT
 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Foster, Shannon 1:03.93 91:05.99
34.3429.59

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Byrd, Rebecca 1:04.86 41:07.00
35.8928.97

Duke Club Swim-NC3 McVey, Aimee 1:05.70 31:02.00
35.4930.21
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(Event 5  Women 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

William & Mary Swim Club-VA4 Buckley, Emma 1:06.15 21:08.00
36.6229.53

Jmu Club Swimming-VA5 Viricochea, Michelle 1:06.21 11:04.00
36.1130.10

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Mitchell, Emma 1:06.40  1:07.00
34.3732.03

Club Swim at Uva-VA7 Rodriguez, Clara 1:07.18  1:07.00
35.5131.67

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Little, Samantha 1:07.68  1:07.00
37.9829.70

Duke Club Swim-NC9 Zou, Trudy 1:07.70  1:06.00
35.0832.62

Club Swim at Uva-VA10 Byrd, Katherine 1:08.08  1:10.79
37.2330.85

Club Swim at Uva-VA11 Hochard, Dorienne 1:08.26  1:12.67
37.3430.92

William & Mary Swim Club-VA12 Moriarty, Giovi 1:08.87  1:10.00
36.5132.36

Jmu Club Swimming-VA13 Cohen, Jessica 1:09.16  NT
37.2831.88

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA14 Baraceros, Kirsten 1:09.37  1:09.66
36.6732.70

Club Swim at Uva-VA15 Esslinger, Abbey 1:10.06  1:10.00
38.6031.46

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA16 Ho, Gabby 1:10.07  1:15.00
36.7733.30

Vcu Swim Club-VA17 James, Sandy 1:10.52  NT
38.3732.15

William & Mary Swim Club-VA18 Grill, Emily 1:10.86  1:11.00
38.6332.23

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1819 Norville, Kaylyn 1:10.90  1:15.00
37.8933.01

Duke Club Swim-NC20 Heis, Rachel 1:11.23  1:10.00
38.1133.12

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA21 Saab, Nicole 1:11.29  NT
38.7732.52

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2022 Robertson, Ellen 1:11.33  1:12.00
40.1331.20

Club Swim at Uva-VA23 MacDonald, Adah 1:11.38  1:09.00
38.0833.30

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA24 Capra, Hannah 1:11.55  1:08.80
38.7832.77

Wvu Swim Club-WV25 Zapisek, Madison 1:11.72  1:15.24
38.4233.30

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA26 Nelson, Grace 1:11.97  1:20.00
39.2532.72

Club Swim at Uva-VA27 Baker, Mica 1:12.00  1:13.00
38.3033.70

Club Swim at Uva-VA28 Karras, Sally 1:12.03  1:12.00
39.4732.56

Club Swim at Uva-VA29 Strickland, Olivia 1:12.06  1:20.00
39.7332.33

Club Swim at Uva-VA30 Li, Cattie 1:12.45  1:15.00
39.3433.11
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(Event 5  Women 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA31 Hoyt, Helen 1:12.51  1:12.00
38.9233.59

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1832 Azzarita, Paige 1:13.00  1:10.00
40.3732.63

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA33 Alexander, Tess 1:13.87  1:10.00
39.0634.81

Club Swim at Uva-VA34 Nitzsche, Anjali 1:14.01  1:15.00
39.9134.10

William & Mary Swim Club-VA35 Cohodas, Samantha 1:14.36  1:12.00
40.8333.53

Vcu Swim Club-VA36 Eckerd, Anna 1:15.00  NT
40.9834.02

Jmu Club Swimming-VA37 Weikel, Jenna 1:15.03  NT
40.9334.10

Vcu Swim Club-VA38 Miller, Ainsley 1:15.04  NT
41.1633.88

Umw Club Swim-VA39 Keane, Kelly 1:15.11  NT
40.6134.50

Club Swim at Uva-VA40 Nguyen, Camillia 1:16.37  1:20.00
41.4534.92

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA41 Hutchison, Lila 1:16.50  NT
42.2434.26

Umw Club Swim-VA42 O'Connor, Sofia 1:17.10  NT
42.5834.52

Club Swim at Uva-VA43 Lundberg, Claire 1:17.23  1:17.00
42.7234.51

Wvu Swim Club-WV44 Gilroy, Kaleigh 1:18.80  1:17.20
42.6636.14

Umw Club Swim-VA45 Spicka-Proffit, Gemma 1:19.54  NT
43.1936.35

Jmu Club Swimming-VA46 Lankford, Meghan 1:20.42  1:20.00
42.0738.35

Wvu Swim Club-WV47 McMillen, Hannah 1:21.15  NT
44.3836.77

Club Swim at Uva-VA48 Straker, Kyla 1:23.30  1:22.00
44.9038.40

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA49 Manabanag, Gabby 1:23.35  1:22.00
44.9138.44

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA50 Johnson, Eva 1:24.86  1:20.00
47.9036.96

Christopher Newport University-VA51 Siebor, Stephanie 1:26.90  NT
46.7140.19

Umw Club Swim-VA52 Gurney, Emily 1:29.53  NT
47.6741.86

Unc-Greensboro-NC53 Bulut, Rebecca 1:30.20  NT
49.4640.74

Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Lyons, Julia SCR  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Lelaki, Maria SCR  1:06.88
Vcu Swim Club-VA--- Britt, Michelle SCR  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Sever, Taylor SCR  NT
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Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA1 Ellis, Tyler 53.76 955.00
28.5625.20

Wvu Swim Club-WV2 Hepfer, Daniel 55.79 458.75
29.7326.06

Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Lorens, Andrew 56.31 356.58
30.2526.06

Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Flatin, Lachlan 56.44 255.00
30.2926.15

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA5 Smith, Tanner 57.02 159.00
29.5627.46

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 216 Arrington, Eric 57.61  58.59
31.8125.80

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 227 Thomsen, Jesper F 57.80  57.63
31.5626.24

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA8 Keffer, Terry 58.47  1:05.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Burns, Michael 58.63  1:00.00

30.1828.45

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1810 Rigsbee, Matthew 59.00  56.57
31.2427.76

William & Mary Swim Club-VA11 Chiriboga, Javier 59.19  1:00.00
32.6726.52

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1812 Helsby, Carter J 59.32  58.86
32.2027.12

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA13 Clopton, Zack 59.49  57.80
31.0328.46

Duke Club Swim-NC14 Watson, Caleb 59.64  1:01.00
31.1428.50

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA15 Wallace, Dylan 59.67  1:06.00
32.0127.66

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA16 Murray, Jack 59.84  1:15.00
31.5328.31

Club Swim at Uva-VA17 Davis, Christopher 1:00.12  1:00.00
32.8127.31

Club Swim at Uva-VA18 Lee, Mike 1:00.35  1:01.99
32.1528.20

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1919 Hinnant, Grayson 1:00.82  1:03.00
56.983.84

Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Pilar, Nathanael 1:01.01  1:03.00
54.936.08

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA21 Gray, Matthew 1:01.15  1:01.00
33.8527.30

Club Swim at Uva-VA22 Kimura, Keisuke 1:01.31  1:01.00
34.2027.11

Wvu Swim Club-WV23 Hermann, Jordan 1:01.33  1:01.12
32.1529.18

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA*24 O'Toole, Victor 1:01.44  1:01.50
34.2427.20

William & Mary Swim Club-VA*24 Weselman, Bryan 1:01.44  1:00.90
33.4428.00

Club Swim at Uva-VA26 Hurst, Christopher 1:01.62  1:00.00
33.0428.58

Club Swim at Uva-VA27 Bergmann, Sean 1:01.69  1:02.00
33.9027.79



Virginia Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:23 PM  2/5/2020  Page 8

2020 Wet Wahoos Invitational - 2/1/2020

Results - 1

(Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Jmu Club Swimming-VA28 Chenault, Calvin 1:02.43  1:01.19
34.8527.58

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA29 Paul Fike, Jonah 1:02.47  1:05.00
33.2629.21

Jmu Club Swimming-VA30 Giuliano-Dunn, Liam 1:02.61  1:01.00
34.3628.25

Club Swim at Uva-VA31 Chin, Raymond 1:02.82  1:03.00
59.523.30

Club Swim at Uva-VA32 Mun, Aaron 1:02.94  1:05.00
33.5029.44

William & Mary Swim Club-VA33 Bouharoun, James 1:02.96  1:02.00
34.2828.68

Jmu Club Swimming-VA34 Folsom, Grant 1:03.04  1:00.12
34.4028.64

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 23*35 Wunderlich, Tyler E 1:03.18  1:05.96
33.6529.53

Club Swim at Uva-VA*35 Nystrom, Campbell 1:03.18  1:05.00
33.9229.26

Club Swim at Uva-VA37 Hepner, Charlie 1:03.42  1:04.09
35.0928.33

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2038 Donovan, Alex 1:03.45  1:02.00
34.0229.43

Jmu Club Swimming-VA*39 Miles, Ryan 1:03.66  1:02.00
35.5628.10

Jmu Club Swimming-VA*39 Neubauer, Andrew 1:03.66  1:01.69
35.2728.39

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA41 Kim, Brian 1:03.73  1:19.00
35.5328.20

Club Swim at Uva-VA42 Burkher, Jonathan 1:03.93  1:03.00
34.7929.14

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA43 Unmussig, Andy 1:03.96  1:04.50
35.1428.82

Jmu Club Swimming-VA44 Morris, Max 1:04.57  1:02.00
35.4729.10

Club Swim at Uva-VA45 Prisciandaro, Jonathan 1:04.60  1:06.00
35.8728.73

Umw Club Swim-VA46 Hagn, Jack 1:04.76  NT
34.5830.18

Club Swim at Uva-VA47 Wan, Eric 1:04.95  1:10.00
36.2328.72

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA48 Mudd, Andrew 1:05.07  1:02.00
1:02.222.85

Jmu Club Swimming-VA49 O'Reilly, George 1:05.22  NT
36.5028.72

Club Swim at Uva-VA50 Burkher, Matthew 1:05.35  1:05.00
34.8030.55

Club Swim at Uva-VA51 Murphy-Neilson, Anthony 1:05.46  1:06.00
35.3630.10

Club Swim at Uva-VA52 Barmak, Taylor 1:05.64  1:08.00
36.6628.98

Umw Club Swim-VA53 Glover, James 1:05.78  NT
35.2630.52

Christopher Newport University-VA54 Fisher, Eric 1:05.97  NT
35.3430.63
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(Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Umw Club Swim-VA55 Milnes, Zachary 1:06.86  NT
36.3630.50

William & Mary Swim Club-VA56 Norris, Davidson 1:06.95  1:05.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA57 Stevens, Chase 1:08.28  NT

37.3130.97

William & Mary Swim Club-VA58 Peverall, Ian 1:11.27  1:15.00
36.6134.66

Christopher Newport University-VA59 Kearney, Evan 1:11.35  NT
40.5030.85

Jmu Club Swimming-VA60 Ludwig, Raymond 1:12.57  56.34
37.4035.17

Club Swim at Uva-VA61 Johannsen, Garrett 1:14.38  1:10.00
39.3735.01

Vcu Swim Club-VA62 Molina, Christopher 1:17.04  NT
43.9633.08

Old Dominion University-VA 2163 O'Leary, Jacob 1:20.55  NT
44.2336.32

Wvu Swim Club-WV--- Broussard, Cline DQ  1:05.32
36.0628.19

Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Misquith, Joshua SCR  1:02.02
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Weisenstein, Luke SCR  NT

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Treadwell, Emma 26.09 927.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Mathis, Sydney 28.21 430.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 213 Redmond, Rachel 28.54 328.00
Duke Club Swim-NC4 Putney, Sarah 28.74 227.90
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA5 Cortright, Clair 29.37 128.89
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA6 Miller, Stephanie 29.46  32.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA7 Richard, Julianna 29.49  28.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA8 Loch, Kaylin 29.50  30.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA9 Cohen, Jessica 29.58  29.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA10 Davis, Emily 29.60  31.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA11 Simmons, Sarah Kate 29.61  30.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA12 Dunn, Kate 29.66  35.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA13 Sindhi, Megan 29.92  31.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA14 Esslinger, Abbey 30.00  35.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1815 Evans, Alyssa 30.21  29.00
Christopher Newport University-VA16 Huddleston, Tiffany 30.25  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA17 James, Sandy 30.26  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA18 Hochard, Dorienne 30.35  33.46
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA19 Cholewa, Madison 30.39  32.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA20 Polansky, Abigail 30.44  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC21 Deaton, Courtney 30.52  30.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA*22 Montagna, Sarah 30.55  30.00
Christopher Newport University-VA*22 Woolard, Hannah 30.55  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA24 Nice, Olivia 30.77  30.20
Jmu Club Swimming-VA25 Shotwell, Kathleen 30.90  33.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA26 Carmen, Sarah 31.05  32.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA27 Barton, Erica 31.11  35.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA28 Zhao, Margaret 31.22  31.50
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(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Jmu Club Swimming-VA29 Hilovsky, Sydney 31.25  31.23
Club Swim at Uva-VA30 Schroppe, Elizabeth 31.32  33.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA31 Miller, Ainsley 31.45  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA32 Hoyt, Helen 31.58  30.00
Christopher Newport University-VA33 Luetkenhaus, Kelly 31.64  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA34 Wiggins, Jillian 31.65  35.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA35 Bowers, Lindsey 31.81  34.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA36 Novotny, Meghan 31.82  30.17
Club Swim at Uva-VA37 Baker, Mica 32.07  30.50
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA38 Tringale, Lauren 32.68  30.90
Club Swim at Uva-VA39 Atkinson, Kristen 32.92  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA40 Ritchie, Emma 32.97  50.00
Unc-Greensboro-NC41 Colburn, Cierra 33.16  NT
Umw Club Swim-VA42 Alston, Hope 33.23  NT
Umw Club Swim-VA43 Bower, Em 33.33  NT
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1944 Oldt, Lindsey 33.95  31.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA45 Perrone, Julia 34.32  37.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA46 Mulvihill, Marie 39.41  40.00
Unc-Greensboro-NC47 Pyburn, Courtney 1:39.59  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA--- Lewis, Rachel SCR  NT

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Duffy, Tristin 23.82 923.99
Club Swim at Uva-VA 202 Healey, Matthew 23.89 424.48
Jmu Club Swimming-VA3 Kettlewell-Sites, Sam 23.97 324.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Rothemich, Brian 24.20 223.89
Vcu Swim Club-VA5 Crabb, James 24.25 1NT
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA6 Bock, Gavin 24.27  23.35
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA7 Falsone, Andrew 24.38  24.50
Jmu Club Swimming-VA8 Lynch, Jonathan 24.72  25.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Armstrong, Eric 24.73  23.97
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA10 Talavera, Javier 24.85  25.05
Old Dominion University-VA 2111 Neale, Keegan 25.08  NT
Wvu Swim Club-WV12 Van Tassell, Mason 25.14  25.23
Club Swim at Uva-VA13 Neubauer, Benjamin 25.24  25.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2114 Arrington, Eric 25.25  24.66
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1915 Mallory, Zach A 25.38  25.65
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA16 Murray, Jack 25.50  25.08
Club Swim at Uva-VA17 Davis, Christopher 25.67  26.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA18 Brandt, Evan 25.84  25.90
Club Swim at Uva-VA19 Pandiscio, Chris 25.91  29.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA20 Cervarich, Brantley 25.94  28.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA21 Barmak, Taylor 26.00  26.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA22 Hua, Brian 26.09  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA23 Bowen, Zachary 26.13  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA24 O'Toole, Victor 26.15  26.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA25 Klena, Will 26.32  30.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA26 Donahue, Brian 26.40  28.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA27 Kaseloo, Christian 26.46  27.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA*28 Mette, Chris 26.58  25.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA*28 Morris, Max 26.58  26.39
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(Event 8  Men 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA30 Gray, Matthew 26.61  26.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA31 Maksimowicz, Christopher 26.75  27.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA32 Thorum, Keaton 26.82  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA33 Tolar, Jack 26.84  25.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA34 Phlips, Alan 26.89  27.00
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1935 Rice, Caleb B 26.96  27.56
Jmu Club Swimming-VA36 Chenault, Calvin 27.00  25.99
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA37 Koby, Ben 27.16  27.50
Jmu Club Swimming-VA38 La Croix, Gannon 27.22  27.33
William & Mary Swim Club-VA39 Darcy, Owen 27.25  26.00
Umw Club Swim-VA40 Hagn, Jack 27.27  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA41 Murphy, Ryan 27.45  27.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA42 Kim, Brian 27.47  29.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA43 Wan, Eric 27.62  28.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA44 Barnes, Kevin 27.72  27.80
Unc-Greensboro-NC45 Kroi, Ernest 27.78  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA46 Miles, Ryan 27.91  27.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA*47 Prisciandaro, Jonathan 27.98  27.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA*47 Brock, Julian 27.98  28.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA49 Unmussig, Andy 28.01  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC50 Nguyen, Andrew 28.04  26.90
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA51 McShaffrey, Dylan 28.12  29.10
Club Swim at Uva-VA52 Mistretta, Joey 28.38  29.69
Club Swim at Uva-VA53 Hepner, Charlie 28.47  29.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA54 Lane, Thomas 28.71  26.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA55 Elkins, Luke 28.90  31.02
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA56 Crespo, Adrian 29.02  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA57 George, Miguel 29.07  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA58 English, Grey 29.13  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA59 Stover, Danny 29.19  29.15
Christopher Newport University-VA60 Lee, Nathan 29.46  NT
Umw Club Swim-VA61 Elliott, Stephen 29.61  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA62 Lilly, Brian 29.67  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA63 Cole, Kraig 29.75  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA64 Knight, John 30.03  32.00
Christopher Newport University-VA65 Kearney, Evan 31.11  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA66 Johannsen, Garrett 31.43  30.00
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1967 Irvine, Will A 31.63  NT
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA68 Shinaishin, Ahmed O 33.10  32.54
Umw Club Swim-VA69 Boscana, Erick 35.83  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Hall, Andrew SCR  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Misquith, Joshua SCR  26.59
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Hubbard, Greg SCR  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Thompson, Jakwon SCR  NT

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 McSorley, Caitlin 57.09 958.00
29.6627.43

William & Mary Swim Club-VA2 Buckley, Emma 57.26 457.00
29.6527.61
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(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Owen, Alexa 57.39 357.00
29.8327.56

Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Byrd, Rebecca 57.51 259.80
29.7927.72

Club Swim at Uva-VA5 Mathis, Sydney 57.56 11:00.00
28.9228.64

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Shannon, Siena 57.90  58.00
30.1227.78

Club Swim at Uva-VA7 Reverte, Claudia 57.96  58.00
30.2827.68

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Muncy, Cristina 58.34  59.00
30.9527.39

Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Murphy, Lauren 58.85  1:03.00
30.5228.33

Club Swim at Uva-VA*10 Nguyen, Elise 58.92  1:00.00
31.5427.38

William & Mary Swim Club-VA*10 Cole, Natalie 58.92  56.66
30.9128.01

Club Swim at Uva-VA12 Korotovskikh, Dana 59.04  1:00.00
30.8828.16

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA13 Polansky, Abigail 59.29  59.46
30.3328.96

Duke Club Swim-NC14 Crater, Stephanie 59.72  58.00
31.3228.40

Club Swim at Uva-VA15 Stavrou, Bella 59.95  1:01.08
31.8228.13

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2116 May, Ashley 59.98  1:05.00
30.4029.58

Umw Club Swim-VA17 Pryor, Alli 1:00.16  NT
31.4428.72

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA*18 Alexander, Chloe 1:00.71  1:03.00
31.7428.97

Club Swim at Uva-VA*18 Nilson, Lauryn 1:00.71  1:05.00
31.2729.44

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1920 Acierno, Katherine 1:00.74  1:00.00
32.7328.01

Club Swim at Uva-VA21 Laws, Tayor 1:00.89  1:00.00
32.1428.75

Duke Club Swim-NC22 Smith, Grace 1:01.45  1:09.00
32.6128.84

Jmu Club Swimming-VA23 Miller, Veronika 1:01.50  1:03.55
32.4229.08

Jmu Club Swimming-VA24 Davis, Mayleigh 1:01.58  1:01.00
32.4729.11

Wvu Swim Club-WV25 Zapisek, Madison 1:01.59  1:00.01
32.2329.36

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA26 Dyson, Caroline 1:01.81  1:10.00
32.0329.78

William & Mary Swim Club-VA27 Fulghum, Parker 1:02.16  1:01.00
32.7429.42

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2128 Traugot, Laura 1:02.44  1:03.33
32.4729.97

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA*29 Fletcher, Danielle 1:02.53  59.75
33.6628.87
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(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 21*29 Redmond, Sarah 1:02.53  1:02.00
33.1329.40

Club Swim at Uva-VA31 MacDonald, Adah 1:03.17  1:01.00
33.6829.49

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA32 Simmons, Sarah Kate 1:03.34  1:04.00
33.2930.05

Club Swim at Uva-VA 3033 Mazur, Ann 1:03.35  1:00.00
32.4330.92

Wvu Swim Club-WV34 Russell, Grace 1:03.42  1:00.01
33.8129.61

Jmu Club Swimming-VA35 Mai, Hali 1:03.44  1:04.00
33.3130.13

Jmu Club Swimming-VA36 Hilovsky, Sydney 1:03.69  1:03.68
32.9830.71

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2137 House, Hannah 1:03.94  1:00.00
33.2330.71

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2138 Blankinship, Gretchen 1:03.99  1:03.62
32.7631.23

Club Swim at Uva-VA39 Brownell, Bridget 1:04.76  1:03.00
33.7231.04

Jmu Club Swimming-VA40 Hanes, Lindy 1:05.17  1:04.00
33.8731.30

Umw Club Swim-VA41 Keane, Kelly 1:05.21  NT
34.4030.81

William & Mary Swim Club-VA42 Leersnyder, Angela 1:05.91  1:01.98
34.9031.01

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1943 Eucker, Ava 1:06.08  1:00.00
35.9130.17

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1844 Hixson, Kaelyn 1:06.36  1:03.00
35.6530.71

Club Swim at Uva-VA45 Ritchie, Emma 1:06.44  1:30.00
35.6730.77

Club Swim at Uva-VA46 Nguyen, Camillia 1:06.78  1:15.00
34.5432.24

Club Swim at Uva-VA47 Lundberg, Claire 1:06.98  1:07.00
34.8632.12

Duke Club Swim-NC48 Prakash, Simran 1:07.14  1:05.00
35.1531.99

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA49 English, Kristen 1:07.20  NT
34.8232.38

Umw Club Swim-VA50 Spicka-Proffit, Gemma 1:07.59  NT
35.8831.71

Wvu Swim Club-WV51 McMillen, Hannah 1:07.66  1:06.23
35.3832.28

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA52 Tringale, Lauren 1:10.57  1:08.02
37.8932.68

Umw Club Swim-VA53 Frye, Kaylee 1:10.91  NT
37.8933.02

Duke Club Swim-NC54 Su, Caitlin 1:11.13  1:08.00
37.1633.97

Vcu Swim Club-VA55 Swan, Solveig 1:11.62  NT
38.5233.10

Vcu Swim Club-VA56 Pegram, Rebecca 1:12.61  NT
39.5133.10
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(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unc-Greensboro-NC57 Cato, Sarah 1:18.79  NT
42.1936.60

Wvu Swim Club-WV58 Ruggieri, Amanda 1:21.80  1:20.34
41.2440.56

Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Rippel, Zoe SCR  NT
 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 191 Humphries, Ben 48.99 950.00
24.9824.01

Club Swim at Uva-VA 202 Healey, Matthew 49.43 449.45
26.1023.33

Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Lorens, Andrew 49.80 347.77
25.8923.91

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 194 Mallory, Zach A 49.88 249.08
26.0623.82

Club Swim at Uva-VA5 Carroll, Zach 50.13 154.00
25.9924.14

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA6 Wallace, Dylan 50.87  51.50
26.3624.51

Club Swim at Uva-VA7 DiMeglio, David 51.25  48.45
26.7124.54

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Neubauer, Benjamin 51.39  52.99
26.8724.52

William & Mary Swim Club-VA9 Larsen, Jacob 51.56  52.00
26.5824.98

Club Swim at Uva-VA10 Finucane, Aidan 51.67  51.99
26.7524.92

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA11 Noser-Munoz, Jerry 51.68  55.50
27.6624.02

Club Swim at Uva-VA12 Pandiscio, Chris 51.83  51.60
27.3124.52

Club Swim at Uva-VA13 San Martin, Nicolas 51.86  51.00
27.4624.40

Duke Club Swim-NC14 Kim, Justin 52.00  53.00
26.6325.37

William & Mary Swim Club-VA15 Weselman, Bryan 52.01  51.00
27.2124.80

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 2016 Sonnen, Matt D 52.08  NT
27.1824.90

Club Swim at Uva-VA17 Yang, Dennis 52.18  NT
27.0425.14

William & Mary Swim Club-VA18 McCleery, Will 52.30  48.98
27.1725.13

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA19 Sullivan, Phillip 52.36  52.25
27.7024.66

Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Laming, Stephen 52.45  55.00
25.7526.70

Club Swim at Uva-VA21 Remigino, Matthew 52.53  53.90
27.2725.26

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA22 Kearney, Patrick 52.61  53.79
27.4525.16

Club Swim at Uva-VA23 Armstrong, Eric 52.63  52.97
27.4025.23
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

William & Mary Swim Club-VA24 Vanik, Alexander 52.66  51.00
26.7525.91

Old Dominion University-VA 2125 Neale, Keegan 52.72  53.50
26.9525.77

Club Swim at Uva-VA26 Rossbach, John 52.89  53.00
27.4925.40

Club Swim at Uva-VA27 Phlips, Alan 52.90  53.00
27.3425.56

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA28 Mastracci, Kyle 53.09  55.00
27.9025.19

Jmu Club Swimming-VA29 Harrison, Alec 53.25  55.00
27.7325.52

Old Dominion University-VA 2130 Laugle, Benjamin 53.28  53.47
28.0725.21

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA31 Merighi, Danny 53.48  51.67
28.1225.36

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1932 Brown, Mitchell 53.70  NT
29.0124.69

Club Swim at Uva-VA33 Korn, Joe 53.75  52.50
28.9224.83

Vcu Swim Club-VA34 Pace, Robert 53.82  NT
28.1025.72

Club Swim at Uva-VA35 Gardner, Devin 54.36  53.00
28.5725.79

Jmu Club Swimming-VA36 Williams, Julian 55.27  53.34
29.1326.14

Club Swim at Uva-VA37 Hansing, Ian 55.43  55.50
29.3026.13

Club Swim at Uva-VA38 Harris, Matteo 55.67  54.00
29.8425.83

William & Mary Swim Club-VA39 Darcy, Owen 55.72  55.00
29.0826.64

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA40 Barna, Eric 55.76  53.45
29.5126.25

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1841 Kanis, Christian B 55.89  56.63
29.2226.67

Jmu Club Swimming-VA42 Kaseloo, Christian 55.92  57.00
28.7427.18

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA43 Anderson, John 56.14  54.00
30.0426.10

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA44 Fasco, Ryan 56.15  56.00
30.6725.48

Club Swim at Uva-VA45 Mistretta, Joey 56.42  55.69
29.5226.90

Vcu Swim Club-VA46 Thorum, Keaton 56.76  NT
30.1226.64

Wvu Swim Club-WV47 Poole, Liam 56.92  1:00.01
30.0826.84

Old Dominion University-VA 2148 Neal, Jacob 57.00  57.08
29.3227.68

Club Swim at Uva-VA49 Brock, Julian 57.02  57.00
29.8627.16

Club Swim at Uva-VA50 Nystrom, Campbell 57.38  55.00
29.8327.55
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1851 Ji, Fred 57.39  57.00
29.9127.48

Club Swim at Uva-VA52 Hourican, Patrick 57.55  58.00
31.1126.44

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA53 Wallace, Michael 57.64  54.00
30.6427.00

Jmu Club Swimming-VA54 La Croix, Gannon 58.05  55.03
30.4627.59

Club Swim at Uva-VA55 Barnes, Kevin 58.58  57.90
30.4028.18

Club Swim at Uva-VA56 Finucane, Brendan 58.84  55.99
31.2927.55

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA57 Albertson, Bryan 59.27  1:00.00
31.4827.79

William & Mary Swim Club-VA58 Lambert, William 1:00.64  59.00
32.1828.46

Old Dominion University-VA 2159 Bell, Ryan 1:01.01  1:07.24
Vcu Swim Club-VA60 Hammond, Kyle 1:01.27  NT

32.9528.32

Jmu Club Swimming-VA61 Knight, John 1:02.82  1:00.00
32.9529.87

Old Dominion University-VA 2162 Getty, Frederick 1:02.90  1:01.87
33.1629.74

Umw Club Swim-VA63 Ansah, Cedric 1:04.65  NT
34.5630.09

Vcu Swim Club-VA64 Molina, Christopher 1:06.51  NT
34.6331.88

Vcu Swim Club-VA65 Cross, Shakeem 1:18.80  NT
43.5635.24

Duke Club Swim-NC--- Rao, Arjun SCR  51.50
Duke Club Swim-NC--- Spruance, Jacob SCR  53.00
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Hubbard, Greg SCR  NT

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Mitchell, Emma 1:10.32 91:10.00
37.1533.17

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Rodriguez, Clara 1:11.81 41:11.00
37.6034.21

Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Foster, Shannon 1:12.48 31:09.99
38.8833.60

Duke Club Swim-NC4 Zou, Trudy 1:13.83 21:12.00
38.3235.51

William & Mary Swim Club-VA5 Cole, Natalie 1:15.46 11:10.10
40.8434.62

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Dunn, Kate 1:16.72  1:25.00
41.0035.72

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 207 Oberhauser, Janie 1:17.26  1:14.00
39.6837.58

Jmu Club Swimming-VA8 Stephens, Abbey 1:18.20  NT
41.9736.23

Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Barton, Erica 1:18.68  1:20.00
42.1536.53
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

William & Mary Swim Club-VA10 Barrett, Cate 1:18.86  1:25.00
41.6637.20

Jmu Club Swimming-VA11 Meyers, Meghan 1:19.51  1:17.00
41.3338.18

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA12 Brennan, Lauren 1:20.77  1:23.00
43.5237.25

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA13 Ho, Gabby 1:20.95  1:23.00
43.5737.38

Unc-Greensboro-NC14 Heckman, Courtney 1:22.05  NT
43.8938.16

Christopher Newport University-VA15 Woolard, Hannah 1:22.17  NT
43.0039.17

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA16 Dye, Stephanie 1:22.65  NT
43.5639.09

Wvu Swim Club-WV17 McMillen, Kerrigan 1:22.82  1:17.22
44.3438.48

Club Swim at Uva-VA18 Nguyen, Camillia 1:23.58  1:35.00
44.4739.11

Club Swim at Uva-VA19 Karras, Sally 1:24.14  1:21.00
45.2938.85

William & Mary Swim Club-VA20 Graves, Morgan 1:25.24  1:23.00
45.0940.15

Club Swim at Uva-VA21 Schroppe, Elizabeth 1:25.92  1:22.00
44.7841.14

Jmu Club Swimming-VA22 Lankford, Meghan 1:27.68  1:21.00
46.5541.13

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Cudahy, Dylan 58.44 956.76
30.9427.50

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Blindenbach, Jacob 58.97 459.00
31.4527.52

Wvu Swim Club-WV3 Serrano Laguna, Manuel 59.79 359.22
31.8727.92

Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Wang, Leo 1:00.31 21:10.00
31.8428.47

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 195 Libby, Corbin L 1:00.47 11:02.64
32.4728.00

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Burns, Michael 1:01.51  1:03.00
32.9428.57

Club Swim at Uva-VA7 Flatin, Lachlan 1:02.70  1:01.00
33.7728.93

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Pilar, Nathanael 1:03.89  1:03.18
33.9829.91

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA9 Izadpanah, Mason 1:04.09  1:02.45
35.1428.95

Club Swim at Uva-VA10 Swisher, Noah 1:04.81  1:07.99
34.5430.27

Duke Club Swim-NC11 Watson, Caleb 1:05.01  1:06.00
34.6730.34

Duke Club Swim-NC12 Cheng, Jeffrey 1:05.22  NT
35.1630.06
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(Event 12  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA13 Horan, Logan 1:05.30  1:08.00
34.4930.81

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1814 Helsby, Carter J 1:05.66  1:06.18
34.2431.42

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1915 Dilena, Christian P 1:06.13  1:05.73
35.0631.07

Duke Club Swim-NC16 Cai, Victor 1:06.53  1:08.89
35.4531.08

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA17 Merighi, Danny 1:06.66  1:01.17
36.0230.64

Old Dominion University-VA 2118 Weisenstein, Luke 1:06.77  1:04.58
35.5731.20

Club Swim at Uva-VA19 Wong, Wayne 1:07.00  1:07.00
35.9831.02

Club Swim at Uva-VA20 O'Leary, Kevin 1:07.72  1:09.00
36.1731.55

Jmu Club Swimming-VA21 Ludwig, Raymond 1:07.77  1:01.19
37.1630.61

Wvu Swim Club-WV22 Hermann, Jordan 1:07.93  1:05.11
36.1731.76

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1923 Hinnant, Grayson 1:08.25  1:06.00
36.2132.04

Club Swim at Uva-VA24 Mun, Aaron 1:08.27  1:08.00
36.8831.39

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA25 Buenano, Sebastian 1:08.48  1:02.36
37.1531.33

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1926 Hanna, Isaac D 1:08.95  1:08.07
36.3932.56

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 2327 Wunderlich, Tyler E 1:09.17  1:10.21
36.7832.39

Jmu Club Swimming-VA28 Rackham, Dallin 1:09.95  1:15.00
37.2232.73

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2029 Donovan, Alex 1:10.75  1:08.00
37.5633.19

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1830 Ji, Fred 1:11.00  1:12.00
37.3333.67

Old Dominion University-VA 2031 Rademacher, John 1:11.30  1:12.77
37.8333.47

Jmu Club Swimming-VA32 Harrison, Alec 1:12.14  1:07.02
38.4233.72

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1933 Brown, Mitchell 1:13.20  NT
38.7634.44

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA34 Shinaishin, Ahmed O 1:23.10  1:20.47
44.7538.35

Club Swim at Uva-VA--- Lee, Mike DQ  1:05.99
35.6130.31

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA*1 Ashby, Maddie 29.78 6 . 5032.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA*1 Sindhi, Megan 29.78 6 . 5030.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Little, Samantha 30.47 330.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Costa, Celeste 30.51 233.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA5 Dye, Stephanie 30.67 130.44
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(Event 13  Women 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA6 Davis, Emily 31.37  31.00
Duke Club Swim-NC7 Deaton, Courtney 31.47  34.00
Christopher Newport University-VA8 Herbig, Ashley 31.52  NT
Umw Club Swim-VA9 Pryor, Alli 31.74  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA10 Laws, Tayor 31.95  32.00
Christopher Newport University-VA11 Huddleston, Tiffany 32.31  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA12 Champ, Melody 32.46  33.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2113 Begos, Olivia 32.48  30.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA14 Muncy, Cristina 32.49  35.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA15 Li, Cattie 32.51  35.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1816 Norville, Kaylyn 32.63  35.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA17 Murphy, Lauren 32.67  35.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA18 Grill, Emily 32.81  32.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA19 Richard, Julianna 32.82  28.90
Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Strickland, Olivia 32.97  37.00
Wvu Swim Club-WV21 McMillen, Kerrigan 33.04  30.19
Club Swim at Uva-VA22 Atkinson, Kristen 33.13  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA23 Miller, Stephanie 33.49  36.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA24 Butt, Cassidy 33.52  35.99
Jmu Club Swimming-VA25 Hanes, Lindy 33.60  33.00
Wvu Swim Club-WV26 Neuenschwander, Christine 33.73  35.19
Jmu Club Swimming-VA27 Weikel, Jenna 33.78  32.99
William & Mary Swim Club-VA28 Zhao, Margaret 33.97  33.22
Wvu Swim Club-WV29 Koschuk, Olivia 34.21  39.39
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2130 House, Hannah 34.23  33.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA31 Miranda, Victoria 34.47  34.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA*32 MacDonald, Adah 34.49  33.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 21*32 Traugot, Laura 34.49  33.33
Jmu Club Swimming-VA34 Vigliano, Lauren 34.69  34.60
Vcu Swim Club-VA35 Brandt, Lindsay 34.72  NT
William & Mary Swim Club-VA36 Cohodas, Samantha 34.87  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA37 Dyson, Caroline 35.01  34.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA38 Asbell, Taylor 35.06  35.20
Vcu Swim Club-VA39 Eckerd, Anna 35.25  NT
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1940 Eucker, Ava 35.81  37.00
Duke Club Swim-NC41 Su, Caitlin 36.24  35.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA42 Novotny, Meghan 36.27  33.20
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1943 Campagna, Erin 36.97  38.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA44 English, Kristen 37.30  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA45 Johnson, Eva 37.73  36.00
Wvu Swim Club-WV46 McMillen, Hannah 37.97  45.07
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1947 Moore, Elizabeth 38.57  38.00
Christopher Newport University-VA48 Siebor, Stephanie 38.59  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC49 Smith, Grace 39.08  38.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA50 Sulek, Kathryn 45.44  NT
Wvu Swim Club-WV51 Ruggieri, Amanda 47.18  57.12
Unc-Greensboro-NC52 Pyburn, Courtney 1:45.86  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Lyons, Julia SCR  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA--- Britt, Michelle SCR  NT
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Event 14  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Jmu Club Swimming-VA1 Cervarich, Brantley 25.96 928.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Carroll, Zach 26.06 427.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA3 Miagkov, Ignat 26.17 325.69
Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Neubauer, Benjamin 26.30 226.69
Wvu Swim Club-WV5 Van Tassell, Mason 26.48 127.11
William & Mary Swim Club-VA6 Larsen, Jacob 26.84  26.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA7 Keffer, Terry 27.02  29.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Duffy, Tristin 27.07  29.00
Duke Club Swim-NC9 Kim, Justin 27.09  29.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA10 Silpacharn, Leo 27.10  NT
William & Mary Swim Club-VA*11 McCleery, Will 27.16  25.89
Club Swim at Uva-VA*11 Laming, Stephen 27.16  27.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA13 Chiriboga, Javier 27.31  27.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA14 Mette, Chris 27.76  28.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA15 Mastracci, Kyle 27.93  28.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA16 Harrison, Alec 28.12  27.90
Jmu Club Swimming-VA17 Cordts, Robby 28.13  29.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA18 Cypser, Eric 28.24  28.50
Jmu Club Swimming-VA19 Giuliano-Dunn, Liam 28.31  27.10
Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Gardner, Devin 28.36  29.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA21 Jamison, Wes 28.38  29.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA22 Bergmann, Sean 28.39  29.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA23 Horter, Drew 28.44  28.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA24 Chin, Raymond 28.65  29.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA25 Brandt, Evan 28.83  28.80
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1826 Blasko, Jay A 28.89  29.99
Wvu Swim Club-WV27 Krauss, Ethan 28.94  NT
Wvu Swim Club-WV28 Broussard, Cline 29.06  31.10
Vcu Swim Club-VA29 Thorum, Keaton 29.23  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA30 Hepner, Charlie 29.28  29.21
Jmu Club Swimming-VA31 Folsom, Grant 29.50  28.97
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA32 Crespo, Adrian 29.51  28.07
William & Mary Swim Club-VA*33 Vanik, Alexander 29.52  28.50
Jmu Club Swimming-VA*33 Lynch, Jonathan 29.52  30.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA35 Burkher, Jonathan 29.79  31.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA36 Unmussig, Andy 29.89  28.60
Jmu Club Swimming-VA37 O'Reilly, George 29.97  NT
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA38 Kearney, Patrick 30.03  31.31
Club Swim at Uva-VA39 Prisciandaro, Jonathan 30.50  32.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1840 Karre, Paul 30.67  29.00
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1841 Kanis, Christian B 30.68  31.85
Umw Club Swim-VA42 Milnes, Zachary 31.29  NT
William & Mary Swim Club-VA43 Alan, Gregory 31.59  31.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA44 Elkins, Luke 31.98  35.39
Club Swim at Uva-VA45 Barmak, Taylor 32.01  32.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA*46 Lilly, Brian 32.42  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA*46 Murphy, Ryan 32.42  30.20
William & Mary Swim Club-VA48 Harsche, Lucas 32.51  30.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA49 Lambert, William 33.23  32.00
Old Dominion University-VA 2150 Bell, Ryan 33.56  32.16
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2051 Coleman, Adam 33.79  29.00



Virginia Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:23 PM  2/5/2020  Page 21

2020 Wet Wahoos Invitational - 2/1/2020

Results - 1

(Event 14  Men 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Umw Club Swim-VA52 Elliott, Stephen 34.02  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA53 Wingfield, John 34.11  NT
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1954 Irvine, Will A 34.18  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA55 Albertson, Bryan 34.24  34.00
Christopher Newport University-VA56 Williams, Kyle 35.32  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 2157 O'Leary, Jacob 39.04  36.71
Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Thompson, Jakwon SCR  NT
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 19--- Lawrence, Wade P SCR  29.11
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- King, Brennan SCR  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Hall, Andrew SCR  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC--- Spruance, Jacob SCR  30.00
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Misquith, Joshua SCR  NT

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 211 Redmond, Rachel 5:42.25 95:45.00
35.00 35.5534.4034.1434.1834.1433.2630.69

36.16 34.73

Duke Club Swim-NC2 Crater, Stephanie 5:49.35 45:45.00
36.38 36.1736.4535.7634.9934.8133.2030.51

36.38 34.70

Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Byrd, Katherine 5:54.11 35:53.49
36.89 36.5436.5136.6035.8134.8834.7730.99

36.90 34.22

Club Swim at Uva-VA 304 Mazur, Ann 5:54.75 25:50.00
36.73 37.0936.3336.5836.2235.6834.9832.08

35.43 33.63

Jmu Club Swimming-VA5 Miller, Veronika 6:00.93 15:55.20
37.53 37.5337.5136.8336.6835.6034.1531.32

37.23 36.55

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 206 Robertson, Ellen 6:11.35  5:50.00
38.27 38.3638.2338.0137.9337.1835.1530.67

39.36 38.19

Jmu Club Swimming-VA7 Perrone, Julia 6:15.45  6:12.00
38.17 38.2038.4338.3238.1439.0737.5533.85

37.60 36.12

Jmu Club Swimming-VA8 Viricochea, Michelle 6:15.49  6:00.00
40.00 40.5439.0438.4238.5637.1835.5331.64

38.86 35.72

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA9 Baraceros, Kirsten 6:23.25  NT
41.09 41.1139.7839.2537.9836.8936.1531.74

41.55 37.71

Duke Club Swim-NC10 Prakash, Simran 6:53.50  6:30.00
42.94 43.6042.7543.2542.4841.0838.4434.11

43.15 41.70

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA11 Hutchison, Lila 6:53.77  6:15.00
43.71 43.5643.1942.5742.2740.9138.7934.04

43.98 40.75

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA12 Fletcher, Danielle 7:07.25  NT
46.84 47.3846.1144.6442.5740.2336.3531.74

47.78 43.61

Unc-Greensboro-NC13 Cato, Sarah 8:10.13  NT
52.31 53.1551.7649.8949.9649.0845.6139.59

52.66 46.12
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Old Dominion University-VA 2114 Marigliano, Emma 8:29.54  8:16.72
53.85 54.4653.8254.3351.6049.0248.9643.65

51.47 48.38

Vcu Swim Club-VA15 Eddy, Sara 9:01.23  NT
58.59 57.3756.3257.9757.2654.0149.4540.79

56.62 52.85

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 181 Boehme, Robert J 4:53.94 94:47.74
30.23 30.1830.0629.7530.0529.4629.2926.21

30.29 28.42

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 192 Jaynes, MJ 5:01.59 44:59.99
31.08 31.5530.7930.4530.8430.1129.5126.70

31.40 29.16

Vcu Swim Club-VA3 Crabb, James 5:08.41 3NT
32.80 32.5032.0931.8931.1630.4428.8725.77

32.31 30.58

Duke Club Swim-NC4 Cai, Victor 5:09.48 25:11.88
32.07 32.1631.8331.4531.4130.6629.7727.01

32.36 30.76

Unc-Greensboro-NC5 Cottingham, John 5:22.11 1NT
34.19 34.4333.7133.2531.8031.0429.5526.58

34.33 33.23

William & Mary Swim Club-VA6 McCleery, Will 5:23.09  5:01.09
33.88 33.3133.8033.8933.2233.2331.1727.77

32.34 30.48

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA7 Luttrel, Cole 5:29.44  5:10.00
34.58 35.6933.4032.4232.4031.5630.5728.02

35.63 35.17

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Hurst, Christopher 5:34.54  5:20.00
35.10 35.1034.6133.4233.4032.7931.4928.39

35.25 34.99

Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Bock, Spencer 5:45.67  5:21.00
36.47 37.5035.8435.4934.1332.6931.5528.77

37.19 36.04

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA10 Taub, Zach 5:46.95  5:30.00
35.23 35.6435.6635.3835.3434.5133.8031.07

35.98 34.34

Duke Club Swim-NC11 Rogers, Ryan 8:50.58  NT
56.44 55.3955.9653.7354.2154.2448.7742.00

1:49.84

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:43.16 111:45.49
1) Nguyen, Elise 2) Foster, Shannon 3) Owen, Alexa 4) Muncy, Cristina

25.6725.5525.7026.24

    B2 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:46.54 41:48.35
1) Baker, Mica 2) Byrd, Rebecca 3) Stavrou, Bella 4) Mathis, Sydney

25.7527.2025.9227.67

    A3 William & Mary Swim Club-VA 1:47.30 2NT
1) Hricay, Morgan 2) Cole, Natalie 4) Montagna, Sarah

26.6826.3126.6627.65
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(Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Duke Club Swim-NC 1:49.48  1:44.87
26.7627.4627.9227.34

    A5 George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA 1:49.89  1:47.38
1) Polansky, Abigail 2) Saab, Nicole 3) Dye, Stephanie 4) Capra, Hannah

28.0827.1627.0627.59

    A6 UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1:52.89  1:40.00
28.7427.3428.8527.96

    B7 William & Mary Swim Club-VA 1:53.30  NT
1) Fulghum, Parker 2) Graves, Morgan 3) Leersnyder, Angela 4) Buckley, Emma

27.1729.1328.5728.43

    A8 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 1:53.32  NT
29.0327.9628.8727.46

    A9 Christopher Newport University-VA 1:53.86  NT
1) Huddleston, Tiffany 2) Herbig, Ashley 3) Jatzcak, Janetta 4) Woolard, Hannah

28.2928.5728.7928.21

    A10 Jmu Club Swimming-VA 1:54.55  1:49.00
1) Jorgensen, Sarah 2) Meyers, Meghan 3) Miller, Veronika 4) Viricochea, Michelle

28.4928.6529.3228.09

    B11 Umw Club Swim-VA 1:55.11  NT
1) Spicka-Proffit, Gemma 2) O'Connor, Sofia 3) Pryor, Alli 4) Keane, Kelly

25.7130.1228.6030.68

    A12 Vcu Swim Club-VA 1:58.24  NT
1) Pegram, Rebecca 2) Brandt, Lindsay 3) Miller, Ainsley 4) James, Sandy

27.4829.5129.6231.63

    B13 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 1:58.95  NT
55.4030.39

    B14 Jmu Club Swimming-VA 1:59.39  1:59.00
1) Hilovsky, Sydney 2) Giroux, Natalie 3) Vigliano, Lauren 4) Butt, Cassidy

28.0828.8733.4528.99

    A15 Wvu Swim Club-WV 2:02.79  1:57.84
1) McMillen, Hannah 2) Bundick, Meghan 3) Ruggieri, Amanda 4) Gilroy, Kaleigh

29.9833.4628.5230.83

    B16 George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA 2:03.62  1:59.20
1) Tringale, Lauren 2) Fletcher, Danielle 3) Stechschulte, Alex 4) Baraceros, Kirsten

29.0633.0230.0431.50

    B17 Duke Club Swim-NC 2:04.31  NT
26.8831.02

    B18 UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2:06.18  2:00.00
28.9131.5234.5531.20

    A19 Umw Club Swim-VA 2:13.11  NT
1) Frye, Kaylee 3) Butchers, Alexis 4) Gurney, Emily

29.1634.8337.7731.35

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:28.53 111:28.00
1) Carroll, Zach 2) Flatin, Lachlan 3) Healey, Matthew 20 4) Duffy, Tristin

21.7121.8222.3422.66

    B2 Club Swim at Uva-VA 1:30.78 41:30.90
1) Laming, Stephen 2) Neubauer, Benjamin 3) Pandiscio, Chris 4) DiMeglio, David

22.7822.3522.6223.03

    A3 George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA 1:31.77 21:32.13
1) Kearney, Patrick 2) Izadpanah, Mason 3) Bock, Gavin 4) Talavera, Javier

22.2922.8323.3023.35
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(Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 William & Mary Swim Club-VA 1:32.64  NT
1) Vanik, Alexander 2) Chiriboga, Javier 3) Weselman, Bryan 4) Larsen, Jacob

22.2923.4922.9223.94

    A5 Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1:34.89  1:26.78
1) Sonnen, Matt D 20 2) Libby, Corbin L 19 3) Helsby, Carter J 18 4) Rice, Caleb B 19

24.0524.2822.8623.70

    A6 UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1:35.19  1:36.00
22.5724.2423.5724.81

    A7 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 1:35.35  NT
23.5823.3524.7223.70

    A8 Old Dominion University-VA 1:36.04  1:31.73
1) Laugle, Benjamin 21 2) Neale, Keegan 21 3) King, Brennan 21 4) Difazio, Michael 21

22.9023.5625.9823.60

    A9 Vcu Swim Club-VA 1:36.57  NT
1) Crabb, James 2) Lilly, Brian 3) English, Grey 4) Pace, Robert

22.4424.2926.5623.28

    A10 Jmu Club Swimming-VA 1:36.63  1:35.00
1) Rackham, Dallin 2) Folsom, Grant 3) Cordts, Robby 4) Murphy, Ryan

23.6223.8324.9624.22

    A11 Duke Club Swim-NC 1:36.98  1:33.00
24.6923.8824.3624.05

    B12 William & Mary Swim Club-VA 1:38.20  NT
1) McCleery, Will 2) Alan, Gregory 3) Lambert, William 4) Darcy, Owen

23.6626.5925.2622.69

    A13 Wvu Swim Club-WV 1:38.43  1:43.04
1) Broussard, Cline 2) Krauss, Ethan 3) Keane, Sean 4) Poole, Liam

24.2223.5024.4826.23

    B14 Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA 1:38.73  NT
24.2023.2425.6025.69

    B15 Vcu Swim Club-VA 1:43.16  NT
1) George, Miguel 2) Roberts, Nicholas 3) Hammond, Kyle 4) Thorum, Keaton

24.8825.2725.9327.08

    A16 Christopher Newport University-VA 1:46.53  NT
1) Kearney, Evan 2) Lee, Nathan 3) Williams, Kyle 4) Procopio, Matthew

24.8127.0827.4527.19

    A17 Umw Club Swim-VA 1:51.15  NT
1) Elliott, Stephen 2) Glover, James 3) Boscana, Erick 4) Milnes, Zachary

25.5331.9927.3626.27

    B--- Old Dominion University-VA SCR  NT
2) Hubbard, Greg 21 3) Getty, Frederick 21 4) Bell, Ryan 21

 
Event 19  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Mitchell, Emma 32.19 933.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA2 Loch, Kaylin 33.36 433.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Rodriguez, Clara 33.72 333.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 194 Acierno, Katherine 34.46 236.00
Duke Club Swim-NC5 Zou, Trudy 34.47 132.00
Duke Club Swim-NC6 Heis, Rachel 35.04  37.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA7 Nelson, Grace 35.52  37.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA8 Alexander, Tess 35.66  34.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA9 Alexander, Chloe 36.00  38.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA10 Nguyen, Elise 36.04  33.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1811 Hixson, Kaelyn 36.38  32.75
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1812 Norville, Kaylyn 36.48  39.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA13 Hochard, Dorienne 36.68  40.80
William & Mary Swim Club-VA14 Moriarty, Giovi 36.71  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA15 Wiggins, Jillian 36.97  36.00
Unc-Greensboro-NC16 Heckman, Courtney 37.19  NT
Wvu Swim Club-WV17 Russell, Grace 37.25  37.65
Jmu Club Swimming-VA18 Carmen, Sarah 37.28  39.70
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA19 Cholewa, Madison 37.50  35.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Karras, Sally 37.95  37.40
William & Mary Swim Club-VA21 Fulghum, Parker 38.08  37.29
Unc-Greensboro-NC22 Colburn, Cierra 38.14  NT
William & Mary Swim Club-VA23 Graves, Morgan 38.16  35.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA24 Asbell, Taylor 38.55  40.02
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA25 Biver, Tessa 38.83  37.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA26 Mai, Hali 39.03  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA27 Bowers, Lindsey 39.15  36.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA28 Nitzsche, Anjali 39.38  39.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA29 English, Kristen 39.46  41.47
Old Dominion University-VA 2130 Atkinson, Madeline 39.79  NT
Umw Club Swim-VA31 Frye, Kaylee 39.91  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA32 Johnson, Eva 40.18  40.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA33 Manabanag, Gabby 41.22  39.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA34 Straker, Kyla 41.84  41.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA*35 Barton, Erica 42.55  36.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA*35 Meyer, Claire 42.55  42.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA37 Vivian, Sara 42.72  43.00
Umw Club Swim-VA38 Gurney, Emily 44.63  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 2139 Chandiramani, Lyla 46.29  46.99
Umw Club Swim-VA40 Butchers, Alexis 47.18  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 2141 Marigliano, Emma 49.80  NT

 
Event 20  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Wang, Leo 27.36 930.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Burns, Michael 27.38 428.00
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 193 Libby, Corbin L 27.59 327.25
Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Flatin, Lachlan 27.62 228.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA5 Smith, Tanner 28.17 129.99
Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Klena, Will 28.47  30.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA7 Izadpanah, Mason 28.48  28.16
Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Pilar, Nathanael 29.18  30.00
Duke Club Swim-NC9 Cheng, Jeffrey 29.33  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA10 Clopton, Zack 29.46  28.40
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1911 Dilena, Christian P 29.54  28.66
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA12 Horan, Logan 29.74  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA13 Keffer, Terry 29.80  31.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA14 Wong, Wayne 29.81  27.70
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA15 Sullivan, Phillip 29.86  30.25
Old Dominion University-VA 2116 Weisenstein, Luke 29.92  28.73
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1817 Rigsbee, Matthew 29.99  28.90
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA18 Murray, Jack 30.06  29.07
William & Mary Swim Club-VA19 Larsen, Jacob 30.23  34.00
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Jmu Club Swimming-VA20 Ludwig, Raymond 30.27  28.59
Jmu Club Swimming-VA21 Cervarich, Brantley 30.37  33.50
Unc-Greensboro-NC22 Cottingham, John 30.38  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA23 O'Leary, Kevin 30.52  32.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA24 Talavera, Javier 30.66  29.57
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA25 Buenano, Sebastian 30.99  22.99
Wvu Swim Club-WV26 Hermann, Jordan 31.06  32.17
Club Swim at Uva-VA27 Mun, Aaron 31.18  32.00
Christopher Newport University-VA28 Fisher, Eric 31.19  NT
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 2329 Wunderlich, Tyler E 31.20  32.11
Club Swim at Uva-VA30 Korn, Joe 31.24  32.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA31 Barna, Eric 31.29  30.81
William & Mary Swim Club-VA32 Bouharoun, James 31.31  32.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA33 Chenault, Calvin 31.32  31.29
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1934 Hinnant, Grayson 31.63  31.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2035 Donovan, Alex 31.66  31.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA36 Williams, Julian 31.71  30.34
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA37 Maksimowicz, Christopher 31.78  30.80
Jmu Club Swimming-VA38 Neubauer, Andrew 31.97  31.39
Christopher Newport University-VA*39 Procopio, Matthew 32.11  NT
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 19*39 Brown, Mitchell 32.11  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA41 Kimura, Keisuke 32.34  32.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA42 Rackham, Dallin 32.57  32.86
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1843 Ji, Fred 32.80  33.00
Umw Club Swim-VA44 Hagn, Jack 33.20  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA45 Hoppe, David 33.32  34.37
Club Swim at Uva-VA46 Hansing, Ian 33.55  33.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA47 Noser-Munoz, Jerry 33.62  33.50
William & Mary Swim Club-VA48 Peverall, Ian 33.83  33.50
William & Mary Swim Club-VA49 Donahue, Brian 33.89  36.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA50 Finucane, Brendan 33.99  32.99
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA51 Anderson, John 34.38  31.39
Unc-Greensboro-NC52 Kroi, Ernest 34.43  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA53 Koby, Ben 34.53  34.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA54 Wallace, Michael 35.30  35.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA55 Murphy, Colin 35.45  35.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA56 George, Miguel 36.46  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA57 Molina, Christopher 36.69  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA58 Wingfield, John 39.59  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA59 Cross, Shakeem 44.57  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC--- Rao, Arjun SCR  30.00

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Treadwell, Emma 58.09 91:01.00
30.7527.34

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Costa, Celeste 1:05.06 41:10.00
34.8130.25

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 183 Evans, Alyssa 1:07.04 31:07.00
35.7631.28

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA4 Cortright, Clair 1:07.80 21:04.77
36.3931.41
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA5 Miller, Stephanie 1:08.56 11:08.00
36.0232.54

Unc-Greensboro-NC6 Sever, Taylor 1:08.89  NT
37.6031.29

Club Swim at Uva-VA7 Stavrou, Bella 1:09.58  26.10
38.2831.30

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 208 Robertson, Ellen 1:10.01  1:10.00
37.6532.36

Duke Club Swim-NC9 Putney, Sarah 1:10.50  1:06.90
38.7831.72

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA10 Polansky, Abigail 1:13.46  1:09.63
39.4434.02

William & Mary Swim Club-VA11 Barrett, Cate 1:13.95  1:15.00
39.6734.28

Vcu Swim Club-VA--- Lewis, Rachel SCR  NT
 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA1 Ellis, Tyler 52.12 953.00
27.6124.51

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Cudahy, Dylan 52.82 452.58
28.2024.62

Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Rothemich, Brian 53.99 356.45
29.0424.95

Wvu Swim Club-WV4 Hepfer, Daniel 55.00 257.91
29.5625.44

Vcu Swim Club-VA5 Crabb, James 55.82 1NT
29.9825.84

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Carroll, Zach 56.23  56.00
29.6426.59

Club Swim at Uva-VA7 Lorens, Andrew 56.29  54.45
29.9526.34

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Rossbach, John 57.14  57.00
30.7226.42

Wvu Swim Club-WV9 Van Tassell, Mason 57.70  58.67
30.8826.82

Duke Club Swim-NC10 Smith, Ben 57.75  57.00
30.6227.13

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA11 Wallace, Dylan 58.15  1:02.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA12 Swisher, Noah 58.98  59.99

31.5727.41

Old Dominion University-VA 2113 Neale, Keegan 59.18  56.06
32.8126.37

Old Dominion University-VA 2114 Laugle, Benjamin 1:00.23  59.39
32.1628.07

Club Swim at Uva-VA15 San Martin, Nicolas 1:01.68  56.00
34.3227.36

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1916 Rice, Caleb B 1:02.05  1:00.84
32.3929.66

Club Swim at Uva-VA17 Brock, Julian 1:02.77  1:01.00
33.5329.24

Jmu Club Swimming-VA18 Murphy, Ryan 1:03.28  57.40
35.2128.07
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Old Dominion University-VA 2119 Neal, Jacob 1:03.31  58.73
34.3628.95

Wvu Swim Club-WV20 Poole, Liam 1:03.53  1:10.19
34.2429.29

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA21 Mudd, Andrew 1:03.69  1:00.00
34.4129.28

Club Swim at Uva-VA22 Hurst, Christopher 1:03.72  59.00
34.8428.88

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1923 Hanna, Isaac D 1:04.61  1:04.46
34.1930.42

Duke Club Swim-NC24 Nguyen, Andrew 1:07.44  NT
36.3231.12

Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Hall, Andrew SCR  NT
 
Event 23  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Treadwell, Emma 25.78 927.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA2 McSorley, Caitlin 26.06 427.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA3 Buckley, Emma 26.13 327.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Mathis, Sydney 26.14 228.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA5 Muncy, Cristina 26.33 126.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA*6 Nguyen, Elise 26.42  26.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA*6 Ashby, Maddie 26.42  26.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA8 Richard, Julianna 26.43  24.90
Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Owen, Alexa 26.52  26.10
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA10 Alexander, Chloe 26.79  30.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA11 Murphy, Lauren 26.80  27.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA12 Montagna, Sarah 27.01  26.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA13 Baker, Mica 27.31  27.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA14 Stavrou, Bella 27.47  56.09
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA15 Saab, Nicole 27.50  26.96
Jmu Club Swimming-VA16 Nice, Olivia 27.60  28.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA17 Hricay, Morgan 27.62  27.49
Wvu Swim Club-WV18 Zapisek, Madison 27.63  26.70
Duke Club Swim-NC19 McVey, Aimee 27.64  27.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA20 Baraceros, Kirsten 27.65  27.44
Club Swim at Uva-VA21 Dunn, Kate 27.66  32.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA22 Carmen, Sarah 27.68  27.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA23 Laws, Tayor 27.69  27.80
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA24 Cortright, Clair 27.87  25.87
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1925 Acierno, Katherine 27.97  28.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA26 Viricochea, Michelle 27.99  27.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA27 James, Sandy 28.01  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC*28 Deaton, Courtney 28.07  27.50
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 21*28 House, Hannah 28.07  29.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA30 Barrett, Cate 28.08  29.00
Christopher Newport University-VA31 Luetkenhaus, Kelly 28.16  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC32 Heis, Rachel 28.19  27.69
Duke Club Swim-NC33 Putney, Sarah 28.28  26.90
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA34 Nelson, Grace 28.49  29.50
Jmu Club Swimming-VA35 Hilovsky, Sydney 28.50  28.65
Christopher Newport University-VA36 Huddleston, Tiffany 28.52  NT
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Christopher Newport University-VA*37 Herbig, Ashley 28.53  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA*37 Mai, Hali 28.53  28.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA39 Davis, Mayleigh 28.54  27.70
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA40 Dye, Stephanie 28.64  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA41 Weikel, Jenna 28.66  28.55
Jmu Club Swimming-VA42 Butt, Cassidy 28.67  28.61
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA*43 Dyson, Caroline 28.68  30.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA*43 Capra, Hannah 28.68  27.81
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA45 Asbell, Taylor 28.74  28.81
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2146 Begos, Olivia 28.78  30.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1847 Hixson, Kaelyn 28.80  27.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA48 Biver, Tessa 28.81  28.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA49 Nitzsche, Anjali 28.94  29.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA50 Hoyt, Helen 28.97  27.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA*51 Alexander, Tess 29.06  29.33
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 18*51 Azzarita, Paige 29.06  29.00
Christopher Newport University-VA53 Jatzcak, Janetta 29.43  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA54 Champ, Melody 29.51  32.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA55 Hutchison, Lila 29.63  29.00
Jmu Club Swimming-VA56 Vigliano, Lauren 29.66  29.11
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1957 Eucker, Ava 29.68  29.00
Old Dominion University-VA 2158 Atkinson, Madeline 29.84  28.96
Club Swim at Uva-VA59 Atkinson, Kristen 29.94  NT
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA60 Tringale, Lauren 29.97  28.19
Unc-Greensboro-NC61 Colburn, Cierra 29.98  NT
William & Mary Swim Club-VA62 Cohodas, Samantha 30.02  31.00
Unc-Greensboro-NC63 Heckman, Courtney 30.22  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA64 Swan, Solveig 30.74  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA65 Kingston, Lily 30.76  35.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1966 Oldt, Lindsey 30.97  29.00
Wvu Swim Club-WV67 Koschuk, Olivia 30.99  32.45
Club Swim at Uva-VA68 Straker, Kyla 31.18  29.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1969 Campagna, Erin 31.46  30.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA70 Pegram, Rebecca 31.47  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC71 Su, Caitlin 31.95  29.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA72 Mulvihill, Marie 32.46  32.70
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1973 Moore, Elizabeth 32.67  33.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA74 Stechschulte, Alex 32.99  31.51
Unc-Greensboro-NC75 Lambe, Emily 33.13  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA*76 Vivian, Sara 33.33  33.00
Duke Club Swim-NC*76 Smith, Grace 33.33  33.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA78 Manabanag, Gabby 33.41  31.00
Unc-Greensboro-NC79 Bulut, Rebecca 34.12  NT
Wvu Swim Club-WV80 Ruggieri, Amanda 34.97  34.12
Christopher Newport University-VA81 Gookin, Olivia 35.56  NT
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1982 Racz, Nicolette 36.58  30.00
Unc-Greensboro-NC83 Cato, Sarah 36.92  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA84 Eddy, Sara 38.30  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA85 Sulek, Kathryn 39.13  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 2186 Chandiramani, Lyla 39.98  39.49
Unc-Greensboro-NC87 Connolly, Kelley 53.13  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC88 Pyburn, Courtney 1:14.88  NT
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Lelaki, Maria SCR  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA--- Britt, Michelle SCR  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Rippel, Zoe SCR  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Lyons, Julia SCR  NT

 
Event 24  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA 201 Healey, Matthew 21.39 921.91
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 182 Davidson, Matthew C 21.48 421.29
Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Duffy, Tristin 22.25 321.99
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA4 Talavera, Javier 22.46 222.24
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 215 Arrington, Eric 22.62 122.55
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 196 Humphries, Ben 22.63  22.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA7 Falsone, Andrew 22.64  22.50
Old Dominion University-VA 218 Difazio, Michael 22.65  22.65
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA9 Bock, Gavin 22.70  23.66
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA10 Smith, Tanner 22.76  23.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA11 Pandiscio, Chris 22.91  23.60
William & Mary Swim Club-VA12 McCleery, Will 23.10  21.87
Vcu Swim Club-VA13 Pace, Robert 23.14  NT
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1914 Mallory, Zach A 23.20  22.48
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1915 Jaynes, MJ 23.27  23.99
Club Swim at Uva-VA16 DiMeglio, David 23.33  22.08
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA17 Kearney, Patrick 23.40  23.65
Jmu Club Swimming-VA18 Cordts, Robby 23.42  23.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA19 Izadpanah, Mason 23.44  22.68
Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Laming, Stephen 23.46  22.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA21 Noser-Munoz, Jerry 23.51  24.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA22 Klena, Will 23.53  28.00
Duke Club Swim-NC23 Kim, Justin 23.56  24.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA24 Weselman, Bryan 23.59  23.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1825 Rigsbee, Matthew 23.60  22.79
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA26 Mette, Chris 23.69  24.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA*27 Hua, Brian 23.70  NT
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA*27 Buenano, Sebastian 23.70  22.71
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA29 Sullivan, Phillip 23.71  23.90
Jmu Club Swimming-VA30 Lynch, Jonathan 23.76  24.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA31 Silpacharn, Leo 23.77  NT
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 2032 Sonnen, Matt D 23.78  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA33 Lee, Mike 23.81  23.80
William & Mary Swim Club-VA34 Vanik, Alexander 23.83  23.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA35 Korn, Joe 23.88  23.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA36 Merighi, Danny 23.91  23.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA37 San Martin, Nicolas 23.92  23.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA38 Darcy, Owen 23.97  24.50
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2039 Coleman, Adam 23.99  24.00
Wvu Swim Club-WV40 Keane, Sean 24.03  24.24
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA41 Cypser, Eric 24.04  23.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA42 Clopton, Zack 24.18  23.80
Club Swim at Uva-VA43 O'Leary, Kevin 24.21  24.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA44 O'Toole, Victor 24.22  24.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA45 Kimura, Keisuke 24.23  24.00
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA46 Remigino, Matthew 24.26  23.90
Club Swim at Uva-VA47 Hansing, Ian 24.27  24.50
Club Swim at Uva-VA*48 Harris, Matteo 24.30  23.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA*48 Gray, Matthew 24.30  24.50
Jmu Club Swimming-VA50 Morris, Max 24.33  23.80
Jmu Club Swimming-VA51 Jamison, Wes 24.34  24.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA52 Anderson, John 24.36  23.89
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA53 Horan, Logan 24.47  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA54 Neubauer, Andrew 24.48  24.09
Club Swim at Uva-VA55 Yang, Dennis 24.49  24.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA56 Kim, Brian 24.60  25.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA57 Paul Fike, Jonah 24.65  25.00
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 1858 Jones, Tate 24.73  24.30
Jmu Club Swimming-VA59 La Croix, Gannon 24.74  24.70
Club Swim at Uva-VA60 Gardner, Devin 24.75  24.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA61 Tolar, Jack 24.85  23.40
Jmu Club Swimming-VA62 Kaseloo, Christian 24.87  25.00
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA63 Barna, Eric 24.97  23.79
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA64 Fasco, Ryan 25.02  26.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA65 English, Grey 25.07  NT
Unc-Greensboro-NC66 Kroi, Ernest 25.21  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA67 Hourican, Patrick 25.22  25.50
Jmu Club Swimming-VA68 Hoppe, David 25.29  25.20
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA69 Maksimowicz, Christopher 25.31  25.77
Christopher Newport University-VA70 Procopio, Matthew 25.43  NT
Club Swim at Uva-VA71 Finucane, Brendan 25.61  24.49
Duke Club Swim-NC72 Cheng, Jeffrey 25.62  NT
UNC Chapel Hill-NC 19*73 Johnson, Jacob 25.67  26.90
Christopher Newport University-VA*73 Fisher, Eric 25.67  NT
Jmu Club Swimming-VA75 Lane, Thomas 25.74  25.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA76 Mistretta, Joey 25.80  26.69
William & Mary Swim Club-VA77 Alan, Gregory 25.87  27.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA78 Albertson, Bryan 25.88  27.00
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA79 Taub, Zach 26.05  26.50
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA80 Stover, Danny 26.15  25.90
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA81 Wallace, Michael 26.18  25.00
William & Mary Swim Club-VA82 Lambert, William 26.25  26.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA83 Bock, Spencer 26.30  25.99
Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA84 Elkins, Luke 26.68  29.16
Vcu Swim Club-VA85 Hammond, Kyle 26.79  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 21*86 Bell, Ryan 26.83  26.78
Old Dominion University-VA 21*86 Getty, Frederick 26.83  27.37
Vcu Swim Club-VA88 Lilly, Brian 26.85  NT
Christopher Newport University-VA89 Kearney, Evan 27.02  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA90 Cole, Kraig 27.62  NT
Vcu Swim Club-VA91 Wingfield, John 28.21  NT
George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA92 Shinaishin, Ahmed O 28.36  27.94
William & Mary Swim Club-VA93 Peverall, Ian 29.00  29.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA94 Elnaggar, Mahmoud 29.06  30.00
Club Swim at Uva-VA95 Johannsen, Garrett 29.54  26.50
William & Mary Swim Club-VA96 Murphy, Colin 30.20  29.00
Vcu Swim Club-VA97 Cross, Shakeem 31.53  NT
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Old Dominion University-VA 2198 O'Leary, Jacob 32.32  31.20
Duke Club Swim-NC99 Rogers, Ryan 36.13  NT
Duke Club Swim-NC--- Spruance, Jacob SCR  24.00
Duke Club Swim-NC--- Rao, Arjun SCR  23.40
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- King, Brennan SCR  NT
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Misquith, Joshua SCR  24.61
Old Dominion University-VA 21--- Hubbard, Greg SCR  NT

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Owen, Alexa 2:21.51 92:15.00
32.9342.1536.3630.07

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Byrd, Rebecca 2:22.47 42:27.00
33.1242.7836.4030.17

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 203 Oberhauser, Janie 2:26.26 32:23.00
33.4241.9340.2730.64

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA4 Davis, Emily 2:28.25 22:32.00
35.6443.9937.3531.27

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 185 Evans, Alyssa 2:32.31 12:30.00
36.2045.9638.5431.61

Christopher Newport University-VA6 Woolard, Hannah 2:32.38  NT
34.9846.5939.3331.48

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA7 Cholewa, Madison 2:32.83  2:28.00
38.1645.5637.8931.22

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA8 Brennan, Lauren 2:33.03  2:36.00
35.4244.3640.5432.71

Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Byrd, Katherine 2:33.50  2:33.79
34.6547.0240.3531.48

William & Mary Swim Club-VA10 Grill, Emily 2:33.64  NT
35.8945.6238.3233.81

 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA1 Cudahy, Dylan 1:59.37 91:51.97
27.3434.7231.3425.97

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 182 Boehme, Robert J 2:04.55 4NT
28.4935.0232.9128.13

Wvu Swim Club-WV3 Serrano Laguna, Manuel 2:04.93 32:02.99
28.1734.6934.2427.83

Club Swim at Uva-VA4 Blindenbach, Jacob 2:05.17 22:01.00
30.2634.6833.7326.50

Duke Club Swim-NC5 Cai, Victor 2:07.35 12:11.87
29.8237.4732.8927.17

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 186 Helsby, Carter J 2:09.74  2:08.36
29.7437.5734.5427.89

William & Mary Swim Club-VA7 Chiriboga, Javier 2:11.67  2:14.00
31.8339.7332.1427.97

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 188 Karre, Paul 2:12.18  2:15.00
30.5839.1334.6227.85

Duke Club Swim-NC9 Watson, Caleb 2:14.16  2:16.00
32.7538.1335.6527.63

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1910 Hanna, Isaac D 2:18.56  2:11.37
33.0140.6035.8629.09
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(Event 26  Men 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1911 Dilena, Christian P 2:21.76  NT
33.7439.1938.5730.26

Old Dominion University-VA 2012 Rademacher, John 2:22.74  2:20.43
33.6242.0635.6131.45

Duke Club Swim-NC13 Nguyen, Andrew 2:34.71  NT
34.8148.0240.4131.47

Unc-Greensboro-NC--- Thompson, Jakwon SCR  NT
 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Duke Club Swim-NC1 Crater, Stephanie 1:06.30 91:02.00
34.1232.18

Club Swim at Uva-VA2 Little, Samantha 1:06.43 41:07.00
34.7731.66

Club Swim at Uva-VA3 Sindhi, Megan 1:08.14 31:09.00
35.6332.51

Jmu Club Swimming-VA4 Stephens, Abbey 1:10.40 2NT
36.7533.65

Wvu Swim Club-WV5 McMillen, Kerrigan 1:10.51 11:06.20
36.2534.26

Club Swim at Uva-VA6 Li, Cattie 1:10.84  1:13.00
36.6634.18

Christopher Newport University-VA7 Herbig, Ashley 1:11.59  NT
37.0534.54

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Champ, Melody 1:11.72  1:15.00
36.7434.98

Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Brownell, Bridget 1:14.24  1:14.00
37.9636.28

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 2110 Traugot, Laura 1:14.27  1:12.12
37.2137.06

Jmu Club Swimming-VA11 Miranda, Victoria 1:16.69  1:15.00
39.5637.13

Vcu Swim Club-VA12 Brandt, Lindsay 1:17.63  NT
40.6536.98

Wvu Swim Club-WV13 Gilroy, Kaleigh 1:18.13  1:20.56
40.3237.81

 
Event 28  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 181 Davidson, Matthew C 52.56 951.12
26.8225.74

Jmu Club Swimming-VA2 Kettlewell-Sites, Sam 53.92 4NT
27.8126.11

Wvu Swim Club-WV3 Hepfer, Daniel 56.73 358.55
29.1827.55

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA4 Bock, Gavin 57.79 258.25
30.2427.55

UNC Chapel Hill-NC 225 Thomsen, Jesper F 58.67 11:02.00
29.7428.93

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA6 Silpacharn, Leo 1:00.66  NT
31.6928.97

Club Swim at Uva-VA7 Yang, Dennis 1:00.81  NT
31.3929.42
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(Event 28  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Club Swim at Uva-VA8 Bergmann, Sean 1:00.98  1:01.00
31.9729.01

Club Swim at Uva-VA9 Horter, Drew 1:01.31  1:00.00
32.0529.26

Club Swim at Uva-VA10 Brandt, Evan 1:01.46  1:00.00
31.5929.87

Jmu Club Swimming-VA11 Giuliano-Dunn, Liam 1:01.90  1:01.00
31.8330.07

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1812 Blasko, Jay A 1:02.80  1:03.13
32.6330.17

Jmu Club Swimming-VA13 Miles, Ryan 1:03.43  1:01.00
33.5329.90

William & Mary Swim Club-VA14 Bouharoun, James 1:03.45  1:02.00
34.0329.42

George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA15 Crespo, Adrian 1:03.47  1:01.86
33.0030.47

Wvu Swim Club-WV16 Poole, Liam 1:04.26  1:05.67
33.1731.09

Virginia Tech Swim Club-VA17 Mastracci, Kyle 1:04.33  1:00.00
33.3031.03

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1818 Kanis, Christian B 1:05.41  1:05.50
33.2032.21

Jmu Club Swimming-VA19 O'Reilly, George 1:05.89  NT
33.8632.03

Club Swim at Uva-VA20 Bock, Spencer 1:07.25  1:05.00
34.9632.29

Jmu Club Swimming-VA21 Folsom, Grant 1:07.54  1:05.33
35.6331.91

William & Mary Swim Club-VA22 Harsche, Lucas 1:11.16  1:07.00
38.1633.00

Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 1923 Irvine, Will A 1:13.82  1:14.57
37.7536.07

Old Dominion University-VA 21--- King, Brennan SCR  NT
Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 19--- Lawrence, Wade P SCR  57.34

 
Event 29  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Club Swim at Uva-VA 3:51.07 113:49.17
1) Treadwell, Emma 2) Byrd, Rebecca 3) Korotovskikh, Dana 4) Reverte, Claudia

27.31 58.0658.2527.5558.4827.6056.2826.89

    A2 George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA 4:06.56 43:59.97
1) Polansky, Abigail 2) Baraceros, Kirsten 3) Dye, Stephanie 4) Capra, Hannah

28.76 1:01.351:01.7829.041:02.1328.921:01.3029.98

    A3 Duke Club Swim-NC 4:07.59 23:48.83
1) Putney, Sarah 2) Heis, Rachel 3) Crater, Stephanie 4) Zou, Trudy

27.20 57.8832.531:33.9429.781:03.2429.21

    B4 Duke Club Swim-NC 4:49.01  NT
1) Prakash, Simran 2) Smith, Grace 3) Su, Caitlin 4) Deaton, Courtney

33.16 1:10.481:16.5334.841:12.0334.271:09.9732.29

    A--- Old Dominion University-VA SCR  NT
1) Rippel, Zoe 21 2) Thompson, Abbie 21 3) Lelaki, Maria 21 4) Marigliano, Emma 21
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Event 30  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Liberty University Men's Swim-VA 3:19.73 113:12.54
1) Mallory, Zach A 19 2) Helsby, Carter J 18 3) Boehme, Robert J 18 4) Davidson, Matthew C 18

22.31 46.2650.8524.5352.3025.0950.3223.87

    A2 Club Swim at Uva-VA 3:26.50 43:17.82
1) Lorens, Andrew 2) DiMeglio, David 3) Pandiscio, Chris 4) Swisher, Noah

24.26 53.1150.1323.7151.9724.7751.2924.78

    B3 Club Swim at Uva-VA 3:30.56 23:29.00
1) Horter, Drew 2) Rothemich, Brian 3) Rossbach, John 4) Remigino, Matthew

25.08 52.9853.5725.2250.7723.9753.2425.34

    A4 Duke Club Swim-NC 3:37.00  3:30.00
24.65 52.5755.5725.9455.0626.3153.8025.82

    A5 George Mason Univ. Swim Club-VA 3:48.38  3:24.37
1) Barna, Eric 2) Shinaishin, Ahmed O 3) Kearney, Patrick 4) Izadpanah, Mason

24.03 52.0854.3325.571:05.0429.7956.9326.39

    A6 UNC Chapel Hill-NC 4:00.67  4:00.00
28.84 58.281:01.5131.881:00.7230.361:00.1628.35

    A--- Old Dominion University-VA SCR  NT
1) Speri, Philip 21 2) Neale, Keegan 21 3) Laugle, Benjamin 21 4) Neal, Jacob 21

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 30

1. Club Swim at Uva 328 2. Liberty University Men's Swim 57

3. UNC Chapel Hill 41 4. Virginia Tech Swim Club 26

4. Jmu Club Swimming 26 4. Duke Club Swim 26

7. Wvu Swim Club 19 8. William & Mary Swim Club 18

9. George Mason Univ. Swim Club 11 10. Vcu Swim Club 5

11. Unc-Greensboro 1


